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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/szybkozlaczka-instalacyjna-3x1-5mm2-380v-5a-p-71134.html

Opis produktu

Szybkoztgczka tréjpolowa 3 x 1,5 mm?2
Kolor: biaty

Przekréj przewodu: 0,2-1,5 mm?2
Napiecie: 380 V

Prad: 5 A

Zaciski sprezynowe

Szybkoztgczka instalacyjna
3x1,5mm2 380V 5A

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

1,00 zt
Dostepny

1-2 dni
02547-RAB
02547-RAB
5901477325472

Ideus
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